2024 FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION FEES KG PP YR1 YR2 YR3 YR 4 YRS YR 6

1st child $1,384.00] $1,859.00] $1,859.00] $1,859.00( $1,859.00] $1,859.00{ $1,859.00] $1,859.00
2nd child (20% discount) $1,107.20] $1,487.20] $1,487.20] $1,487.20( $1,487.20| $1,487.20{ $1,487.20] $1,487.20
3rd child (40% discount) $830.40| $1,115.40] $1,115.40] $1,115.40( $1,115.40| $1,115.40{ $1,115.40] $1,115.40
4th & subsequent children - free S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0
AMENITIES, LEVIES & CHARGES per student | $644] $851| $916| $941]  $1,000] $975| $930[  $1,508
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES (Per family) | $337| $472] $472] $472| $472| $472] $472| $472
TOTAL FEES - 1st Child | $2,365  $3,182  $3,247  $3272 $3,331  $3,306  $3,261  $3,839

Pre-Kindy:

St Peter's Primary School has a Pre-Kindy Program (for children who have turned 3 years of
age) operating each Friday from 2nd February to 6th December 2024 at a cost of $75 per

day.

Heath Care Card Tuition Discount Scheme:

Families that hold a current Health Care Card, for the full year, are eligible for a rebate
towards their school fee account. See below for the Health Care Card Fee Schedule.

BREAKDOWN OF ALL LEVIES AND CHARGES

AMENITIES & ADDITIONAL FEES (Per Student)

KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6
AMENITIES $294 $481 $481 $481 $481 $481 $481 $481
IT Levy $180 $298 $298 $298 $298 $298 $298 $298
Student Booklist $50 $40 $60 $90 $115 $90 $80 $85
Sacramental Program $30 $30 $30
Home Reading Log Book S5 S5 S5 S5
Kindy Screening $120
Camp - Yr6 $500
Leavers Shirts $43
Literacy Resources S0 S15 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35
Maths Resources S0 S5 $25 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20
Music Resources S12 S12 S12 S16 S16 S16 S16
TOTAL $644 $851 $916 $941 $1,000 $975 $930 $1,508
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES (Per Family)

KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6
Building Levy $277 $372 $372 $372 $372 $372 $372 $372
P&F Levy $60 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100 $100
TOTAL $337 $472 $472 $472 $472 $472 $472 $472

2024 FEE SCHEDULE - HCC only
Families holding a current concession card are eligible for the HCC Rebate

TUITION FEES KG PP YR1 YR 2 YR3 YR4 YR5 YR 6
1st child $300.00| $300.00( $300.00| $300.00f $300.00| $300.00| $300.00( $300.00
2nd child (20% discount) $240.00| $240.00( $240.00| $240.00( $240.00| $240.00| $240.00( $240.00
3rd child (40% discount) $180.00| $180.00( $180.00| $180.00( $180.00| $180.00| $180.00( $180.00
4th & subsequent children - free S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 S0 SO
ADDITIONAL CHARGES (Per student) | $170| $72] $137| $162] $221| $196| $151] $729
FAMILY LEVIES & CHARGES - including Building Levy
$90 (Per family) $150 $190 $190 $190 $190 $190 $190 $190
TOTAL HCC FEES - 1st Child | $620 $562 $627 $652 $711 $686 $641 $1,219

Heath Care Card Tuition Discount Scheme:

Families holding a current concession card are eligible for the HCC Rebate. Should the status
of the concession card change through out the school year, fees will be adjusted

accordingly.
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